Scott Knighton
lan Monaghan
lan Hewitt
Stephanie Spencer
Joe McColgan
Robert Fox

Barry Hawksworth
Bill Renshaw
Christopher Price
Amy Mellor
Emma Erskine
Charlie Dave

Joel McGraw
Marcus Kirby
Finlay Grant

Max Staines

Tom Spencer
Dominic Blount
Thomas Silcock
Eddie Fenton
Shane Tilson
Amber Hendley
Ella Rush
Jasmine Knighton
April Searston
Indiya Gannon
Layla Brough
Mollie Stanley
Phoebe Winfield
Cheyenne Wright
Fatou Badjie

Nell Tolley

Olivia Plant
Sasha Scragg
Adam Berwick
Cyrus Clarke

Jack Berwick
Elliot Meylan
Jacob Buckley
Joseph Houghton
Oliver Dakin
James Anderton
Caitlin Emerson
Emily Bush

Lily Naylor

Lydia Naylor
Sophie Meakin
Chloe Graham

Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Chesterfield AC

Derby AC

Derby AC

Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Long Eaton RC

Derby AC

Rotherhaam H & AC
Chesterfield AC

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist AC
Derby AC

Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Chesterfield AC

Chesterfield AC

Chesterfield AC

Derby AC

Derby AC

High Peak AC

High Peak AC

Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Blackwell & District AC
Blackwell & District AC
Chesterfield AC

Chesterfield AC

Heanor RC

High Peak AC

High Peak AC

High Peak AC

High Peak AC

High Peak AC

Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Chesterfield AC

Chesterfield AC

Chesterfield AC

Chesterfield AC

Notts AC

Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Burton Athletics

M35M
M35M
M35M
M35W
M50M
M50M
M60M
M60M
SnrM
Snrw
Snrw
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul3G
Ul13G
Ul3G
Ul13G
Ul3G
Ul13G
Ul3G
Ul13G
Ul3G
Ul13G
Ul3G
U1l5B
U1l5B
U1l5B
Ui15b
U1l5B
U1l5B
U15B
U1l5B
Ul5G
Ul5G
Ul5G
Ul5G
Ul5G
Ul5G



Rebecca Wardle
Florence Beedie
Helena Shapton
Jasmine Cooper
Harriet Bull

Lily Winfield
George Dave
Lukas Townsend
Jacob Ludlam
Joe Walker
Matthew Shaw
Robert Sims
Harvey Ashcroft
Hugo Milner
Sam Bird

Maisie Knighton
Poppy Bean
Tamsin McGraw
Rebekah Walton
Edward Barbour
George Rains
Jethro McGraw
Alistair Mclnulty
Thomas Barnes

Hedley Hardcastle

Jake Hindmarch
Vicky Price
Eleanor Rawson

Chesterfield AC

Derby AC

Derby AC

Derby AC

Heanor RC

Heanor RC

Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Chesterfield AC

Chesterfield AC

Chesterfield AC

Chesterfield AC

Derby AC

Derby AC

Derby AC

Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Derby AC

Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Chesterfield AC

Chesterfield AC

Derby AC

Derby AC

Chesterfield AC

City of Sheffield AC

U15G

U15G

U15G

U15G

U15G

U15G

Ul7M
ui7m
Ul7M
ui7m
Ul7M
ui7m
Ul7Mm
ui7m
Ul7M
Ul7w
ul7w
Ul7w
ul7w
u20M
U20M
u20M
U20M
u20M
U20M
u20M
u20w
U20W



